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Designed by

EMPIRE STATE POST top Ø42.4x2mm H=990mm centerpost KRONOS, AISI

304 RAL matt

12061242228

ScaleSize

A4 1 : 5

Created Modificated

12/02/2020

 

 

Description

Article number

Comment

 

n42,4x2

17
5

85
0

99
0

n11 (2x)
75,00
n105

Glass
thickness Rubber needed

8mm 12.9000.008.60
8.76mm 12.9000.009.60
10mm 12.9000.0010.60

10.76mm 12.9000.0011.60
12mm 12.9000.0012.60

12.76mm 12.9000.0013.60


